0-041402

AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND AND SUPPLEMENT THE REVISED GENERAL
ORDINANCES OF THE CITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK
5 CHAPTER 10, “VEHICLES AND TRAFFIC”

. BE IT ORDAINED by the New Brunswick City Council, as follows:

SECTION |

Section 10.20.100, Schedule 11, “Bus Stops” is hereby amended to DELETE the following along

| Route 18, southbound, on the southerly side at:

STREET SIDE LOCATION

Paulus Boulevard West Far Side Beginning at the southerly curbline
of Paulus Boulevard West and
extending 100 feet southerly
therefrom.

Section 10.20.100, Schedule 11, “Bus Stops” is hereby amended to ADD the following along
Route 18, southbound, on the southerly side at:

STREET SIDE LOCATION

Paulus Boulevard West East Beginning 132 feet from the
northerly curbline of Route 18 and
extending 165 feet northerly

| SECTION I
|
therefrom.

SECTION lll

'| SEVERABILITY:

If any subsection, paragraph or provision of this Ordinance is declared to be invalid by a court of
competent jurisdiction, such finding shall not affect the remaining provisions hereof which shall remain in full
force and effect.

SECTION IV
REPEALER:
All ordinances inconsistent with the provisions of this Ordinance are repealed to the extent of such
inconsistency.
- SECTION V
- EFFECTIVE DATE:

NY

This Ordinance shall become effective twenty (20) days following final adoption and shall be

published as required by law.

¥
X

ADOPTED.ON FIRST READING:
DATED: (,L/Qn‘,( 2, ;0/7L

COUNC|LMEMBER

M= MOVED §= SECOND NV=N0 VOTE A= ABSENT

AH

= / “TCOUNCIL PRESIDENT

NV

PRIl 02 2014

N

ADOPTED ON SECOND READING:
DATED:

X
X
X
X

COUNCIL PRESIDENT

FIRST READINCG VOTEON

COUNCTEMEMABER

EGAN, V' M
FLEMING

Page 1 of 3




ATTEST:

CITY CLERK

APPROVAL OF THE MAYOR ON THIS DAY OF

, 2014.

0-041402

APPROVALS:

CITY ADMINISTRATOR

iy

Alormos

CITY ENGINEER ! /

CGl/ke

Page 2 of 3

MAYOR




0-041403

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING ORDINANCE NUMBER 0-127802 FIXING
SALARIES AND WAGES OF VARIOUS EMPLOYEES REPRESENTED
BY THE MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION

BE IT ORDAINED, by the City Council of the City of New Brunswick, New Jersey as follows:

SECTION |

Section |l, Schedule B, of said Ordinance 0-127802 as amended, is further amended as follows:

A. The following title is ADDED:

RANGE SALARY
TITLE NUMBER RANGE
. 1. Assistant Supervisor of Motor Pool 91 $36,000 - $66,000
SECTION 1l

SEVERABILITY:

If any subsection, paragraph or provision of this Ordinance is declared to be invalid by a court of
competent jurisdiction, such finding shall not affect the remaining provisions hereof which shall remain in full
force and effect.

SECTION lil
REPEALER:
I All Ordinances inconsistent with the provisions of this Ordinance are repealed to the extent of such
inconsistency.
| SECTION IV
EFFECTIVE DATE:

This Ordinance shall become effective twenty (20) days following final adoption and shall be published
as required by law.

ADOPTED ON FIRST READING:
‘ DATED: ﬂ.,onl 2, 2614

OUNEIL PRESIDENT

ADOPTED ON SECOND READING:

o771 || DATED:

= z

u SN COUNCIL PRESIDENT

_JTE || CITYCLERK

S [TE || APPROVAL OF THE MAYOR ON THIS DAY OF , 2014.
b o K§

< || 2

Pl MAYOR

=2FEE || APPROVALS:

Page 1 of 3



CITY ADMINISTRATOR

Page 2 of 3

0-041403




0-041404

“AN ORDINANCE FIXING THE SALARIES AND WAGES FOR
POLICE OFFICERS OF THE CITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK
LOCAL PBA 23 AND 23A
FOR THE YEARS 2014, 2015, 2016 AND 2017 PROVIDING
FOR THE MANNER OF PAYMENT THEREOF.”

BE IT ORDAINED, by the City Council of the City of New Brunswick, New Jersey as follows:

SECTION |

Section Il of Ordinance 0O-021301 is amended to read as follows:

SECTION Il

The following salary guide establishing rates of compensation for employment classes shall be
paid to qualifying police officers and superiors of the New Brunswick Police Department retroactively
from January 1, 2014 based on the increment rate established herein.

PBA LOCAL 23

Police 2014 2015 2016 2017
Officers (+1.5%) (+2.0%) (+1.5%) (+2.0%)
Training

(0-12 44,013 44,894 45,567 46,478
months)

Step 1 58,940 60,119 61,021 62,241
Step 2 67,966 69,326 70,366 71,773
Step 3 78,089 79,651 80,846 82,462
Step 4 88,211 89,975 91,324 93,151
Step 5 98,332 100,299 101,803 103,839

Clothing allowance will no longer be treated as separate compensation in 2008 and will be
included in base salary in 2008 and beyond for PBA 23 and 23A personnel.

PBA LOCAL 23A
Superior 2014 2015 2016 2017
Officers (+1.5%) (+2.0%) (+1.5%) (+2.0%)
Sergeant 112,886 115,144 116,871 119,208
Lieutenant 127,395 129,943 131,892 134,530
Captain 143,787 146,663 148,863 151,840

Page 1 of 3



0-041404
SECTION Il

SEVERABILITY:

If any subsection, paragraph or provision of this Ordinance is declared to be invalid by a court of
competent jurisdiction, such finding shall not affect the remaining provisions hereof which shall remain in
full force and effect.

SECTION Il
REPEALER:

All Ordinances inconsistent with the provisions of this Ordinance are repealed to the extent of
such inconsistency.

SECTION IV
EFFECTIVE DATE:

This Ordinance shall become effective twenty (20) days following final adoption and shall be
published as required by law.

|
| ADOPTED ON FIRST READING:

DATED: April 02, 201

ADOPTED ON SECOND READING:

| DATED:
i COUNCIL PRESIDENT
| CITY CLERK
APPROVAL OF THE MAYOR ON THIS DAY OF , 2014.
JAMES M. CAHILL, Mayor
APPROVALS:

AR

W

| CITY ADMINISTRATOR

N

COUNCILMEMBER
GARLATTL M

ESCOBAR, Pres

AB

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

W

TKS/ke

]

¥
X
*
X

i 2
CADING VOTE ON APRIL 02, 2014 M=MOVED S=SECOND NV=NO VOTE AB= ABSENT

Page 2 of 3




